
      PARTNER AGENCIES AND AVAILABLE ROLES     

LOCALE PARTNER AGENCY ROLE HOURS WEBSITE CONTACT QUALIFICATIONS 
Anchorage, 

AK 

Alaska Public Media Education & Engagement 

Associate 
Full https://alaskapublic.org/  Stephanie McFadden 

smcfadden@alaskapublic.org  

High School Diploma 

Anchorage, 

AK 

Catholic Social Services - 

Refugee Assistance and 

Immigration Services 

Reception and 

Placement Case 

Manager 

Full, ¾ or 

Half 

 

https://www.cssalaska.org/  Suanne Unger 

sunger@cssalaska.org  

High School Diploma 

Bethel, AK Yukon Kuskokwim Fitness 

Center 

Community Health and 

Wellness Coordinator 

Full, ¾ or 

Half 

https://www.ykfitness.org/  Stacey Reardon 

stacey.reardon@hfit.com  

Associate degree or  

some college 

Juneanu, AK Yaakoosge Daakahidi High 

School 

Commons Coordinator 

and Community Liaison 

Full https://ydhs.juneauschools.org/en-US  John Paul 

john.paul@juneauschools.org  

Bachelor’s Degree 

 

Missoula, MT Missoula Food Bank & 

Community Center 

Food Access Member Full https://missoulafoodbank.org/ 

 

Mo Grumbly 

mgrumbly@missoulafoodbank.org  

None 

Portland, OR Catholic Charities Oregon - 

Immigration Legal Services 

Bilingual Legal Specialist Full, ¾ or 

Half 

 

https://www.catholiccharitiesoregon.org/  Kristine Osuna 

kosuna@ccoregon.org  

Associate degree or  

some college; Spanish, level 4 or 

4+ 

Portland, OR Do Good Multnomah Activity Coordinator for 

Permanent Supportive 

Housing 

Full https://www.dogoodmultnomah.org/  Breonna Keller-Robbins 

bkellerrobbins@dogoodmultnomah.org  

N/A 

Portland, OR Portland Opportunities 

Industrialization Center 

(OIC) 

Education and 

Employment Specialist 

Full https://www.portlandoic.org/  Becky Hamilton 

rhamilton@portlandoic.org  

High School Diploma 

Portland, OR Recovery Cafe Roseway Radical Hospitality 

Coordinator 

Half www.recoverycaferoseway.org Joan Miller 

jmiller@recoverycaferoseway.org 

Bachelor’s Degree 

Portland, OR Serendipity Center Wellness Program 

Assistant 

Full, ¾ or 

Half 

www.serendipitycenter.org Nicolas Townsend 

nicolast@serendipitycenter.org 

Bachelor’s Degree 

Portland, OR William Temple House Social Services 

Coordinator 

Full, ¾ or 

Half 

https://www.williamtemple.org/  Kevin Ryan 

kryan@williamtemple.org  

Driver’s License 

Seattle, WA Northwest Immigrant Rights 

Project 

Children & Youth Advocacy 

Program (CYAP) Intake 

Coordinator 

Full https://www.nwirp.org/  Michele Suarez 

michele@nwirp.org  

Spanish, level 4 or 4+ 

Position descriptions are linked from the title of the role. *Roles are updated weekly, each Monday. This list represents what is available on Monday of the week you are viewing it. It is possible that a role is filled at 

some point during the week. Someone will be in touch if you apply for a role that is no longer available. 
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